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CONTINENTAL SURPRISE

Embargo, vodka, Triple sec, curacao blue, 

orange juice, grenadine syrup

MOJITO 

Embargo, lime wadges, sugar syrup, 

fresh mint, soda water

MARGARITA 

El Sueno, triple sec, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 

Embargo, Tito’s handmade, Gordon’s, El sueno, 

triple sec, sugar syrup, Coca Cola

COSMOPOLITAN 

Absolute citrus, triple sec, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice

THE PINEAPPLE RUM PUNCH

Embargo, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine syrup

WHISKEY SOUR 

Jack Daniel’s old 07, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, egg white

GIN FUSE 

Cape town gin, agave syrup, pineapple juice

SCREW DRIVER 

Tito’s Handmade, orange juice

DAIQUIRI 

Embargo, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup

G&T 

Gordons gin with Schweppes tonic garnished with lime slice

BITTERLEMON COLLER 

Schweppes bitter lemon, dry vermouth, fresh lemon 

juice, grenadine syrup

 15,000

 15,000

 15,000

 18,000 

 15,000 

 15,000

 15,000

 15,000

 15,000

 15,000

 7,500

 7,500 

THE  LC  CL A SSIC

THE MACALLAN SIGNATURE
THE MACALLAN SUMMER CUT

The Macallan Double cask 12 Years Old. Apple juice, 

cinnamon syrup, Wood Smoke Bitters

THE MACALLAN MULLED

The Macallan Double cask 12 Years Old. Mulled Syrup, 

Fresh Lime, Chocolate Bitters

THE MACALLAN TIME

The Macallan Double cask 12 Years Old. Citrus bitter, 

Floral liq. Vanilla Syrup. Fresh Lime Juice

45,000

45,000

45,000

All the prices are in NGN, includes 7.5% VAT, 5% consumption tax & 10% service charge



PINEAPPLE SUNSET

Schweppes pineapple, pineapple juice, orange 

juice, fresh lemon Juice, grenadine syrup

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAQUIRA

Strawberry syrup, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup

VIRGIN PASSIONFRUIT DAQUIRA

Passionfruit syrup, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup

VIRGIN COLADA

Coconut milk, pineapple juice, sugar syrup

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime wadges, mint, sugar syrup, soda

CHAPMAN

LIME &MINT

GIN
Hendricks

Drumshanbo Gunpowder Irish

Bombay Sapphire

Capetown Classic

Beefeater 

Gordon

VODKA
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Tito's Handmade

Absolute Vodka Blue

Smirnoff Blue 

Smirnoff Red

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,500

10,500

7,500

10,500

Bottle/60ml/30ml

198,000/18,000/9,900

174,000/15,000/8,100

133,000/11,500,6,200

133,000/11,500/6,200

105,000/9,500/5,000

90,000/8,000/4,400

Bottle/60ml/30ml

355,000

285,000

190,000/13,500/7,500

140,000/9,000/5,000

140,000/9,000/5,000

140,000/9,000/5,000

All the prices are in NGN, includes 7.5% VAT, 5% consumption tax & 10% service charge



SINGLE MALT
The Macallan 18 Y.O (Sherry Oak)

The Macallan 18 Y.O (double Cask)

The Macallan Rare Cask

The Macallan Harmony

The Macallan 15 Y.O

The Macallan 12 Y.O

Glenfiddich 18 Y.O

Glenfiddich 15 Y.O

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O

Glenlivet Founder Reserve

Glenmorangie 18 Y.O

Glenmorangie Nectar Dór

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban

Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Singleton 12 Y.o

AMERICAN
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack 

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7

Southern Comfort

Wild Turkey 101

SCOTISH
Highland Park 12 Y.O

Chivas Regal 18 Y.O

Chivas Regal 15 Y.O

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label 

Johnnie Walker Green Label 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

The Famous Grouse Smoky Black

Famous Grouse Finest

1,758,000

1,405,000

1,405,000

850,000

750,000

400,000/38,000/20,000

585,000

385,000

275,000/24,000/13,000

160,000/15,000/8,100

475,000

325,000

295,000

272,000

230,000

240,000/23,000/12,400

155,000/15,000/8,100

100,000/9,000/5,000

65,000/6,900/3,700

88,000/9,000/5,000

 599,000

280,000

240,000

148,000/14,000/7,400

950,000

352,000

352,000

188,000/19,000/9.900

83,000/8,000/4,400 

80,000/7,500/4,000

70,000/6,500/3,500

Bottle/60ml/30ml

Bottle/60ml/30ml

Bottle/60ml/30ml

All the prices are in NGN, includes 7.5% VAT, 5% consumption tax & 10% service charge



Drumshambo Single Pot

Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Irish Whiskey

El Pasador De Oro Pasion

El Pasador De Oro Xo

Bacardi White

Embargo Anejo Blanco Rum

Bacardi Spice

275,000

148,000/14,000/7,400

100,000/9,500/5,000

370,000

341,500

65,000/6,500/3,500

65,000/6,500/3,500

65,000/6,500/3,500

Bottle/60ml/30mlIRISH

RUM Bottle/60ml/30ml

Hennessy Paradis

Hennessy Xo 

Hennessy V.s.o.p

Hennessy V.s

Martel Xo

Martell Vssd

Martell Blue Swift

Remy Martin Xo

Remy Martin V.s.o.p

Vivir Anejo

Vivir Resposado

Vivir Blanco

Valcon Cristalino

Volcan Blanco

Tequila Olmeca Blanco

Tequilla Olmeca Gold

Tequila Camino White

El Sueno Tequilla Silver

4,370,000

1,290,000

361,000

188,000/18,000/9,900

1,055,000

294,500/29,000/15,500

294,500/29,000/15,500

1,055,000

323,000/32,000/17,000

555,900

287,500

177,000/14,000/7,700

350,000

255,000

80,500/6,500/3,500

66,500/4,800/2,900

69,000/5,500/3,000

105,500/8,500/4,500

COGNAC Bottle/60ml/30ml

TEQUILA Bottle/60ml/30ml

All the prices are in NGN, includes 7.5% VAT, 5% consumption tax & 10% service charge



All the prices are in NGN, includes 7.5% VAT, 5% consumption tax & 10% service charge

Jägermeister

Martini Bianco

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso 

80,000/6,000/3,500

77,500/5,500/3,100

77,500/5,500/3,100

77,500/5,500/3,100

Bottle/60ml/30mlAPERTIFS & DIGESTIVES

0.6ml/0.33mlBOTTLED BEER
Big Guinness Stout

Budweiser

Trophy

Heineken 

Star

Origin Beer Flying Fish

Smirnoff Ice

Smirnoff Ice (Pineapple Flavor)

Smirnoff Ice (Guarana Flavor)

7,500

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

                 4,800

                 4,800

                 4,800

                 4,800

0.5ml/0.33ml/0.25mlSOFT DRINKS
Schweppes Mojito

Schweppes Chapman 

Schweppes Ginger

Schweppes Pineapple 

Schweppes Tonic 

Schweppes Soda 

Schweppes Bitter Lemon 

Red Bull

Coca Cola/diet

Fanta Orange

Sprite 

Monster Energy Drink 

Maltina

Amstel Malt

Malta Guinness 

                  3,500

                  3,500 

                  3,500

                  3,500

                  3,500

                  3,500

                  3,500

9,000

3,500

4,000

4,000

4,500

4,000

4,000

4,000



All the prices are in NGN, includes 7.5% VAT, 5% consumption tax & 10% service charge

1.5ltr/0.6mlWATER
Eva Still

Nestle Still

5,000/3,500

5,000/3,000

1ltr/0.25mlNATURAL JUICES
Assorted Natural Juice

(Please ask your waiter for the flavors of the juices)

8,500/3,000

HOT BEVERAGES
Assorted Tea 

Cappuccino

Coffee Macchiato

Moccachino

Americano

Single Espresso 

Double Espresso

Pot Of Tea 

Black Coffee

Coffee Late 

Milk Shake 

Hot Chocolate 

3,000 

7,000

6,500

5,500

5,500

5,000

5,500

5,000

2,500

7,000

5,000 

6,000
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